
2020 Trial Dates - Lure Coursing Trials and Training Days  
 

 Club Day Date Event type 

1.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Saturday 18 April 2020 Trial 

2.  Whippet Club of Queensland Sunday 19 April 2020 Trial 

3.  Brisbane Lure Coursing Club Sunday 10 May 2020 Training Day 

4.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Sunday 17 May 2020 Trial 

5.  Belgian Shepherd Dog Club of Queensland Saturday 30 May 2020 Trial 

6.  Brisbane Lure Coursing Club Sunday 31 May 2020 Training Day 

7.  American Staffordshire Terrier Club of QLD Saturday 13 June 2020 Trial – Winter Coursing Carnival 

8.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Sunday 14 June 2020 Trial – Winter Coursing Carnival 

9.  Whippet Club of Queensland Saturday 27 June 2020 Trial 

10.  Dogs Queensland Lure Coursing Subcommittee Sunday 28 June 2020 Trial 

11.  Brisbane Lure Coursing Club Saturday 11 July 2020 Training Day 

12.  Brisbane Lure Coursing Club Sunday 12 July 2020 Training Day 

13.  Dalmatian Association of Queensland Inc Saturday 25 July 2020 Trial 

14.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Sunday 26 July 2020 Trial 

15.  Brisbane Lure Coursing Club Sunday 2 August 2020 Training Day 

16.  Rhodesian Ridgeback Club of Queensland Sunday 9 August 2020 Trial 

17.  Whippet Club of Queensland Sunday 16 August 2020 Trial 

18.  Brisbane Lure Coursing Club Saturday 22 August 2020 Training Day 

19.  American Staffordshire Terrier Club of QLD Sunday 23 August 2020 Trial – All Dogs Sports Spectacular 

20.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Sunday 7 September 2020 Trial 

21.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Sunday 20 September 2020 Trial 

22.  Queensland Sighthound Association Inc Saturday 10 October 2020 Trial 

 


